2017 RAWLINGS TIGERS

18U BLACK

Monday, May 29 OFF

Tuesday, May 30 Mini Camp TBA

Wednesday, May 31 Mini Camp TBA

Thursday, June 1 Mini Camp TBA

Friday, June 2 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Saturday, June 3 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Sunday, June 4 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Monday, June 5 OFF

Tuesday, June 6 PRACTICE @ Pkwy South 11:00am

Wednesday June 7 PRACTICE @ Pkwy South 11:00am

Thursday, June 8 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, Top Gun)
Friday June 9 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, Top Gun)
Saturday, June 10 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, Top Gun)
Sunday, June 11 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, Top Gun)
Monday, June 12 OFF

Tuesday, June 13 GAME vs Naturals @ MOBAP 3:00PM
Wednesday, June 14 PRACTICE @ Pkwy South 11:00am

Thursday, June 15 St. Louis, MO (DSP, SIU-E)

Friday, June 16 St. Louis, MO (DSP, SIU-E)

Saturday, June 17 St. Louis, MO (DSP, SIU-E)

Sunday, June 18 St. Louis, MO (DSP, SIU-E)

Monday, June 19 OFF

Tuesday, June 20 GAME vs Bandits @ MOBap 5:00pm
Wednesday, June 21 OFF

Thursday, June 22 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Friday, June 23 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Saturday, June 24 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Sunday, June 25 St. Louis, MO (Mid-America, SLU)

Monday, June 26 OFF

Tuesday, June 27 OFF

Wednesday, June 28 Indianapolis, IN (Bullpen Tour The ABC)
Thursday, June 29 Indianapolis, IN (Bullpen Tour The ABC)
Friday, June 30 Indianapolis, IN (Bullpen Tour The ABC)
Saturday, July 1 Indianapolis, IN (Bullpen Tour The ABC)
Sunday, July 2 Indianapolis, IN (Bullpen Tour The ABC)
Monday, July 3 OFF

Tuesday, July 4 PRACTICE @ Pkwy South 11:00am
Wednesday, July 5 OFF

Thursday, July 6 St. Louis, MO (Pastime, SIU-E)

Friday, July 7 St. Louis, MO (Pastime, SIU-E)

Saturday, July 8 St. Louis, MO (Pastime, SIU-E)

Sunday, July 9 St. Louis, MO (Pastime, SIU-E)

Monday, July 10 OFF

Tuesday, July 11 PRACTICE @ Pkwy South 11:00am
Wednesday, July 12 OFF

Thursday, July 13 Kansas City, MO (Premier)

Friday, July 14 Kansas City, MO (Premier)

Saturday, July 15 Kansas City, MO (Premier)

Sunday, July 16 Kansas City, MO (Premier)

Monday, July 17 OFF

Tuesday, July 18 GAME vs Naturals @ MOBAP 1:00PM
Wednesday, July 19 OFF

Thursday, July 20 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, World Series)
Friday, July 21 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, World Series)
Saturday, July 22 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, World Series)
Sunday, July 23 St. Louis, MO (314 Tournaments, World Series)




